
Timetable 
 
Group 1: Business English – A1 Beginner Level (CEFR A1) 
Lecturer: Mr. James King 
Session Date Day Time No. of units Room 
1 29.09.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:00 2 HS 7 
2 06.10.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:45 3 HS 7 

3 13.10.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:00 2 HS 3 
4 20.10.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:45 3 HS 3 
5 03.11.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:00 2 HS 2 
6 10.11.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:45 3 HS 7 
7 17.11.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:00 2 HS 33 
8 24.11.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:45 3 HS 7 

9 01.12.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:45 3 HS 7 
10 15.12.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:45 3 HS 7 
11 22.12.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:00 2 HS 7 
   Total 28  

 

Group 2: Business English – B1 Intermediate Level (CEFR B1) 
Lecturer: Ms. Sophia Lambrakis 
Session Date Day Time No. of units Room 

1 29.09.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:00 2 SR Haus A EG 
2 06.10.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:45 3 SR Haus A EG 
3 13.10.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:00 2 SR Haus A EG 
4 20.10.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:45 3 SR Haus A EG 
5 10.11.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:00 2 SR Haus A EG 
6 17.11.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:45 3 SR Haus A EG 
7 24.11.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:00 2 SR Haus A EG 

8 01.12.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:45 3 SR Haus A EG 
9 15.12.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:45 3 SR Haus A EG 
10 22.12.2025 Monday 15:30 – 17:45 3 SR Haus A EG 
11 12.01.2026 Monday 15:30 – 17:00 2 SR Haus A EG 
   Total 28  

 

 


